Weekly Specials:

Sunday: Pecan rolls, baked cinn. rolls and orange pecan
fritters

Monday: Cherry Fritters

Tuesday: Raspberry Fritters
Wednesday: Orange Pecan Fritters
Thursday: Fruit Drops

Friday: Big Bostwick, pecan rolls, and baked cinn.
Saturday: Big Bostwick, pecan rolls, and baked cinn.

Breads:

We make a wide variety of fresh breads daily.
Please see our location or web site for a detailed
list of breads!

Our Sister companies:
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Clean and Healthy Pets LLC is an American
company that sells high quality products made
in the USA; some products are made right here

in Michigan!
Ph: (616) 433-6966 * www.shop.candhpets.com
Country Vineyard:
A local beer, wine, and liquor store located at
6575 Belding Rd. Rockford, MI 49341 (2.6 miles
west of us). Ph: (616) 874-5547

Contact information:

There are so many easy ways to
contact us!

Phone: (616) 874-9065
Email: admin@bbcsmi.com
On the web: www.bbcsmi.com

In-person: 8570 Belding Rd.
Rockford, Ml 49341

We are located right across from
beautiful Bostwick Lake in Rockford,
MI. There’s an awesome view of the

lake as you sit and eat a delicious

meal in our dining room.
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Bostwick Bakery and Coffee Shop

The best donuts, the best
people, the best service.
Always.




Donuts:

Cake donuts

Raised donuts

Twists (glazed and sugared)
Bismarks

Long Johns (cream and custard)
Fried cinnamon rolls (chocolate,
buttercream, and butterscotch)
Fritters

1/2 dozen donuts

1 dozen donuts

Cookies:

No-bakes

Grandma’s frosted sugar
Date

Molasses

Snickerdoodle

Peanut butter

Peanut butter and choc. chip
M&M

Chocolate chip

Monster

$1.05 eda
$1.05 ed
$1.35 ed
$1.35 ed
$1.35 ed

$1.35 ed
$1.39 ed
$6.50
$11.25

$1.39 ed
$1.40 eda
s1.25 ed
s1.25 ed
s1.25 ed
s1.25 ed
s1.25 ed
s1.25 ed
s1.25 ea
s1.25 ed

Lunch:

Bostwick Burger (1/2 Ib) $4.19
Add cheese $0.10
Jr. Bostwick Burger (1/4 Ib) $2.39
Add cheese $0.06
BBQ $4.00
Hotdog $2.09
Chilidog with homemade sauce  $2.09
Fries $1.89
Chili-cheese fries $3.09
Chicken sandwich $3.00
Ham and cheese sandwich $3.95
Bowl of soup $2.80
Bowl of chili $2.80
Cakes:

Most of our cakes are custom-made. If you
would like to special order a cake please call
or email us! While a few days notice is
appreciated, we’ll try to accommodate your
last minute requests too! We’ve done many
different cakes in the past, so we can assure
you that we can handle yours too! Custom
cake prices will vary, so call or email us to
discuss your ideas and get a price quote.

Baked goods:

Brownies $2.00 ed
Cream horns $1.75 ed
Muffins (flavors vary) $1.75 ed
Plain cupcakes $1.20 ea
Decorated cupcakes $1.29 ea
Baked cinnamon rolls $2.59 ea
Pecan rolls $2.59 ed
Turnovers $1.75 ed
Peanut butter cups $1.75 ed
Rice Krispies (the size of a brick)  $3.00 ea
Drinks:
Coke products 20 0z. $1.75
Can $1.20
Juice $2.00
Milk $1.40
Coffee (regular and decaf)  Small $1.35
Large $1.49

Ceztoty

classic

**Prices and product availability is subject to change without
notice. Many items are available in larger quantities and there may
even be a volume discount; contact us for more details. This menu i
meant to be a representation of our products and we do not
guarantee the availability (or price) of any item unless a special
order is placed and verified by our staff.




