Weekly Specials:

Sunday: Pecan rolls, baked cinn. rolls and orange pecan

fritters

Monday: Cherry Fritters Tuesday: Raspberry Fritters

Wednesday: Orange Pecan Fritters

Thursday: Fruit Drops

Friday: Big Bostwick, pecan rolls, and baked cinn. Saturday: Big Bostwick, pecan rolls, and baked cinn.

Breads:

We make a wide variety of fresh breads daily.
Please see our location or web site for a detailed
list of breads!

Our Sister companies:



Clean and Healthy Pets LLC is an American company that sells high quality products made in the USA; some products are made right here in Michigan!

Ph: (616) 433-6966 • www.shop.candhpets.com

Country Vineyard:

A local beer, wine, and liquor store located at 6575 Belding Rd. Rockford, MI 49341 (2.6 miles west of us). Ph: (616) 874-5547

Contact information:

There are so many easy ways to contact us!

Phone: (616) 874-9065

Email: admin@bbcsmi.com

On the web: www.bbcsmi.com

In-person: 8570 Belding Rd. Rockford, MI 49341

We are located right across from beautiful Bostwick Lake in Rockford, MI. There's an awesome view of the lake as you sit and eat a delicious meal in our dining room.





Bostwick Bakery and Coffee Shop





The best donuts, the best people, the best service.

Always.

Donuts:

Cake donuts	\$1.05 ea
Raised donuts	\$1.05 ea
Twists (glazed and sugared)	\$1.35 ea
Bismarks	\$1.35 ea
Long Johns (cream and custard)	\$1.35 ea
Fried cinnamon rolls (chocolate,	
buttercream, and butterscotch)	\$1.35 ea
Fritters	\$1.39 ea
1/2 dozen donuts	\$6.50
1 dozen donuts	\$11.25

Cookies:

No-bakes	\$1.39 ea
Grandma's frosted sugar	\$1.40 ea
Date	\$1.25 ea
Molasses	\$1.25 ea
Snickerdoodle	\$1.25 ea
Peanut butter	\$1.25 ea
Peanut butter and choc. chip	\$1.25 ea
M&M	\$1.25 ea
Chocolate chip	\$1.25 ea
Monster	\$1.25 ea

Lunch:

Bostwick Burger (1/2 lb)		\$4.19
Add cheese	\$0.10	
Jr. Bostwick Burger (1/4 lb)		\$2.39
Add cheese	\$0.06	
BBQ		\$4.00
Hotdog		\$2.09
Chilidog with homemade saud	ce	\$2.09
Fries		\$1.89
Chili-cheese fries		\$3.09
Chicken sandwich		\$3.00
Ham and cheese sandwich		\$3.95
Bowl of soup		\$2.80
Bowl of chili		\$2.80

Cakes:

Most of our cakes are custom-made. If you would like to special order a cake please call or email us! While a few days notice is appreciated, we'll try to accommodate your last minute requests too! We've done many different cakes in the past, so we can assure you that we can handle yours too! Custom cake prices will vary, so call or email us to discuss your ideas and get a price quote.

Baked goods:

Brownies	\$2.00 ea
Cream horns	\$1.75 ea
Muffins (flavors vary)	\$1.75 ea
Plain cupcakes	\$1.20 ea
Decorated cupcakes	\$1.29 ea
Baked cinnamon rolls	\$2.59 ea
Pecan rolls	\$2.59 ea
Turnovers	\$1.75 ea
Peanut butter cups	\$1.75 ea
Rice Krispies (the size of a brick)	\$3.00 ea

Drinks:

Coke products	20 oz. \$1.75
	Can \$1.20
Juice	\$2.00
Milk	\$1.40
Coffee (regular and decaf)	Small \$1.35
	Large \$1.49



**Prices and product availability is subject to change without notice. Many items are available in larger quantities and there may even be a volume discount; contact us for more details. This menu is meant to be a representation of our products and we do not guarantee the availability (or price) of any item unless a special order is placed and verified by our staff.